




WARNING

IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS 

UNPACKING AND INSTALL THE DOOR HANDLE 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

OPERATING YOUR WINE CELLAR AND 
SETTING THE TEMPERATURE CONTROL

CARE & MAINTENANCE

TROUBLESHOOTING GUIDE

PRODUCT PARAMETER 

WARRANTY 
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445 mm
17.5 inch

445 mm
17.5 inch

445 mm
17.5 inch

445 mm
17.5 inch

445 mm
17.5 inch

445 mm
17.5 inch

445 mm
17.5 inch

445 mm
17.5 inch
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PRODUCT PARAMETER

Condensation on the glass surface

Avoid using in high temperature environments.
Refrigerator refrigeration glass surface low 
temperature, high ambient temperature air 
encounter low temperature glass door will 
produce condensation, belongs to the normal 
phenomenon.
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